
São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:35 Endtime 10:00

Jury Courses

TD RIBELA Leandro Course Laps HD MC TC

Assistant TERRONI Matheus 5km 1 49m 24m 71m

Chief of Comp. CAVAZZONI Pedro Race Codex: 4475

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End

Clear 17º 22º

Women Nations: 1 Athletes: 8 Start 5 km C Prologue

# Fiscode BIB YoB NAT Time Diff FIS Points Rol_sorteio

1 3085026 21 SILVA Nicolly 2004 BRA 09:40:30 7

2 3085033 22 LOPES DA SILVA Mariana 2007 BRA 09:41:00 00:30,0 2

3 3085019 23 SILVA Mayara 2004 BRA 09:41:30 12

4 3085029 24 DUARTE DE LIMA Natasha 2005 BRA 09:42:00 26

5 3085030 25 REIS Julia 2007 BRA 09:42:30 13

6 3085004 26 NERES Gabriela 1996 BRA 09:43:00 11

7 3085020 27 RIBERA Eduarda 2004 BRA 09:43:30 3

8 3085003 28 PICIN Mirlene 1980 BRA 09:44:00 17

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2024 - 1st STAGE
5 km C Prologue

STARTLIST

07/06/2024

Name

RIBELA Leandro Luíza Calaça (BRA)

TD-FIS Race Secretary



São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:35 Endtime 10:00

Jury Courses
TD RIBELA Leandro Course Laps HD MC TC
Assistant TERRONI Matheus 5km 1 49m 24m 71m
Chief of Comp. CAVAZZONI Pedro Race Codex: 4475

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End
Clear 17º 22º

Women Nations: 1 Athletes: 9 Start 5 km C Prologue
# Fiscode BIB YoB NAT Time Diff FIS Points
1 3085020 27 RIBERA Eduarda 2004 BRA 00:13:46,1 335,73
2 3085003 28 PICIN Mirlene 1980 BRA 00:14:25,3 0:39,20 468,60
3 3085004 26 NERES Gabriela 1996 BRA 00:14:47,6 1:01,50 544,18
4 3085029 24 DUARTE DE LIMA Natasha 2005 BRA 00:14:59,6 1:13,50 584,85
5 3085030 25 REIS Julia 2007 BRA 00:15:56,9 2:10,80 779,07
6 3085019 23 SILVA Mayara 2004 BRA 00:16:41,5 2:55,40 930,23
7 3085033 22 LOPES DA SILVA Mariana 2007 BRA 00:16:53,5 3:07,40 970,91
8 3085026 21 SILVA Nicolly 2004 BRA 00:16:53,7 3:07,60 971,59

Name

RIBELA Leandro Luíza Calaça (BRA)
TD-FIS Race Secretary

07/06/2024

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2024 - 1st STAGE
5 km C Prologue

RESULTLIST


